
Saturday, March 19IVA AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9. 4am. Morning Concert10.10 Devotions: Pastor J. Gordon Smith10.25 Light Orchestras and Vocalists11.0 Recert Releases
41.30 Cricket: Commentaries throughout
the day on the match, M.C.C. v.eWell-ingtona 0 Lunch MusicOp.m. Sports Page2.0 Saturday Matinee
5.15 Children’s Session
6. 0 Auckhind Stock Market Report

(NZBS
7.30 Fiji, Land of Song: Fijian Christ-mas (NZBS
7.45 Julian Lee’s Eleetkotones (NZBS
8. 0 Rendezvous, with Ellen Vann and
the Rinaldo Gypsy Quartet (NZBS)
8.15 Paul Weston’s Orchestra and the
Norman Lubofr Choir
8.30 Life with the Lyons (BBC) (to he
repeated from 1YD at 7.0 on Tuesday)
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Dominion Pipe Band Contest: ees
cordings from the BR Grade Test
10.30 Muke Believe Ballroom Time
411.20 Close down

1Y¢ sso WUCKLAND m. :
6. Op.m, Dinner Music
7. 0 Masterworks from France
Cantata: Secheresse Poulenc|Prelude, Fugues and Postlude

Honegger |(FBS
7.30 Elizabethan. Theatre: The Golden
Round (BBC
8. 0 Richard Collett: (haritone)
songs by R. Strauss

(NZBS
8.18 The Chigi Quintet
Piano Quintet in F Minor Franck
Maggie Teyte (soprano
Chanson Perpetuelle, Op. 37 Chausson

9. 3 The Minneapolis Symphony Orches-
tra
Le Tombeau de Couperin Ravel

9.15 Hugues Cuenod (tenor) and Claude
Jean Chiasson (harpsichord)
Music by Elizabethan Composers

410. 0 Music from Scandinavia :

The BBC Symphony Orchestra
symphonic Poem: Night Ride and Sun-rise, Op. 55 SibeliusGerhard Huseh (baritone) /

songs by kilpinen
The Stockholm Concert Association
Orchestra :

Symphony No. 4 in € Sharp Minor
Rangstrom

41. 0 Close down

YD sAUCKLAND |1250 ke.
41. Oam. Happy Listening whieRoss

)

7:30 Swing Shift: Benny Goodman /2.0 Song Album
p.m. Eddy Howard’s Orchestra
ode
Herth and the Modernaires

409 Bing Crosby and the Andrews Sis-
3. Variety Show3.0 Charles Sweet’s Orchestra
3.20 Hits of Grandpa’s Day4. 0 Take It Fasy
4.30 Stories for Children
5. 0 From the World Programmes Lib-
rary
5.20 Conntry and Western Parade
6. 0 Star Time: Ted Heath
6.15 From the World’s Hit Parades
6.45 chips7.9 Pem Sheppard’s Orchestra, with
Esme Stephens (from the Radio Theatre)
7.30 Cocktail Time: Carmen Cavallaro
8. 0 Join in the Chorus
8.30 Radio Cabaret
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

ioONE.
:: Oam. Breakfist Session0 Junior Request-Session
2. 0 Mainly for Maungaturoto
9.15. Billy Cotton and his Band
9.30 Popular Parade10. O Voices in Harmony
10.15 Kamo Calling10.30 A Song for You10.45 Home Decorating11. O Close down
6. Op.m. Turntable Rhythm6.30 Songtime: Perry Como

Patrick Dawlish
saturday sereiade
Spotlight on Sport (Weodrow Wil-ue+

son)
7.30 Eves. of Knight
7465 Reeord Roundabout8. 0 Sports Supplement
8. & Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Torch of Freedom
10..0 Modern Moods
710.30 Close down

HAMILTON
229 m1310 ke.=

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
8. 0 Sports Preview
9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te kuiti
9.30 Evelyn Knight aud the Keynotes
9.45 Ifome Decorating Talk10. 0 Fate Walked Beside Me
10.16 For the Home Gardener (M. C.
Gudex
10.30 Tune Time
11. 0 peter Yorke’s Orchestra
11.30 Benny Goodman's Trio, Quartet
and Sextet ,

11.45 Microphone Magazine (Mike Ful-ler) (Studio)
12. 0 Musical Forecast
12.145 p.m. Lunch Musie
12.30 Pominion Weather Forecast
4. 0 Sports Summary
1.15 Vocal Groups
1.30 Famous Fortunes
1.45 Star Artist: Gisele Mackenzie2. 0 Saturday Matinee
3. 0 sports Summary
5. 0 Red Ingle and the Natural Seven
5.15 Cuban selection ;

5.45 Bobby Limb and his Band
6. 0 The Golden Gate Quartet6.15 Pee Wee King and his Golden
West Cowboys
.30 Radio Sports News
Hardy FamilyIts In the Bag
Educating Archie (BBE
Saturday Showtime9.4 Melody, Just Melody

9.30 The Affairs of Harlequin10. O Pownbeat
10.30 Close down

IVD sco ROTORES
9. 4am. Morning Variety
9.30 Carry On, ‘Clem Dawe
10. O Musical Gomedy Memories
10.30 Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)
10.45 Yunes for all Tastes
11.20 Stars of the Concert Stage
12. O. Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Star Artist: Kzio Pinza
2.15 Sports Summary
2.40 sand Conductors
3. 0 Sparkling Rhythm
3.30 Instrumental Variety
4. 0 Light Orchestras
4.15 Sports Summary
4.30 Tea Dance
5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: JuniorNaturalist; Mission for Oliver
5.48 Harmonica Harmony6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Rhythm Range
7.30 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
8. 0 The London Story
8.30 Music hy Melachrino
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Pathways to Freedom: Escape
Through War ~
10. O Kay Norris’ Quintet (Radio Canada)
10.30 Close down

|

y WELLINGTON570 ke. 526 m.
5. 0 am. Breakfast Session :

7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
8.10 Sports Canéélations and Announce-
ments9.4 Band Music
9.30 Sports Cancellations and Announce-
ments
Morning Star: Zara Nelsova9.40 Nusiec While You Work
10.10 bevotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: \ pro-
gramme made at the 1955 RefresherCourse at the Home seience -Sehool,
Dunedin
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2. O p.m.

Sports Concellations and Announce-
ments
Cricket: M.C.C.
5.30 p.m.

v. Wellington
Variety
Tea Danee
Fiji, Land of Song: Fijian Christ-
( ZBS)
Semprini’ (piano)
Saturday Showtime
Life with the Lyons
ted from 2YD at 7.2
Lookout
Make Believe Ballroom
Close down

.QYELLINGTON,
m. Variety
Racing: Commentaries
Trentham
sports Cancellations and Announce-

(BBC) (to be
30) on Money)

throughout

ments
» Musie
Afternoon Matinee
fhe Gracie Fields Show
The Hardy Family
Anglo-American Parade
Salon Music
Children’s
Ones,

Session:
Loretta;

Songs for
by Children’s

Dinner Musi®
PAUL MAGILL (piano)

Minor Bach
in F Bach-Lipatti
(Studio)
Ales
and

Pierre
Gerlin

Georges
Ccello)

(yiolin),
Ruggero

(harpsichord)Tri
7.30
the search for gold,
son
8.30
cell,
schw
the \
and t
conducted by
9.30
10. 0
Fileetr
sor

Leope
Vienna
Quintet in B Minor,

11. 0

2¥)
7. Op.m.10. 0
Close

9 B Minor
Loeiliet

in the Desert: A story
by Ralph W.

0O Sonata No, in

Quest

Opera: Dido and Aeneas, by Pur-with kirsten Flagstad and Elisabeth
arzkopf. (sopranos), Members of|lermaid Theatre Company, London,
he Mermaid Singers and Orchestra,

Geraint Jones
(BBC)
Matthews
(piano) ‘

Sharp Minor,

No Name
Thomas
» Ralph
tata in-C

(violin) .and
Op. 21
Dohnanyi(clarinet) and ~ the

Quartet
OD ATs

Wilach
konzerthaus
nd

Brahms
Close down
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) XG iio GISBORNE, m
17. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
7.45 Sports and Picnic Cancellations
8.45 Sporting Summary

| 9. oO Motoring with Robbie
|
9.15 Miniature Concert

| 9.30 Interlude for Piano
9.45 Home Decorating Section
Se 0 Light Variety: Rosemary Clooney,
:
Eddie Fisher, Tommy Reilly, Primo

: Scala’s Accordion Band and the Meélodi
Light Orchestra

: O Close down
6. Op.m. Tea Table Tunes6.30 Songs from Three Sailors and @
Girl: Sung by Jane Powell and Gordon
Mehae
6.45 Rod CraigTil Romance of Famous Jewels
7.15 Sports Results
7.30 The Golden Fool
7.45 Four of the Latest
8. 2 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Devils Holiday
10.°0 Continental Cabaret
10.30 Close down

At} 860 .. NAPIER ,.,, cS9.4 am. Morning. Programme
9.35 Always This Yesterday10.0 Master Musie ’

10.30. Variety
12. 0 Lufich Music :

2. Op.m. Afternoon Programme
5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen)
5.45 Tie Guy Lombardo Show7.30 Bick Barton
7.53 Saturday Fan Fare
8.30 Thirty Minute Theatre: Velvet
Johnnie, by Peter Cheyney (BBC)
9.15 Lookout
9.30 1 Love a Melody: Arrangements byOswald Cheesman, who directs the
Strings, and Songs by Mary Negus

(NZBS) 7

9.45 Fiesta Time (VOA)
10, 0 Old Time Ballroom (BBC)
10.30 Close down

CAP Nee PLYMOUTH7. 0am. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)9.15 Ghosts of Musie
9,30 Dance Band Parade
9.45 Home Decorating Session10. O Record Roundabout
10.30. The Stargazers10.45 The Black Mantilla
41. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Accent on Melody6.30 Taranaki Hit Parade
7.":0 In Western Style
7415 Sports Results (Mark Comer)7.39 something Old, Something New8.1 + Mat Jala,(violin) and Bert Weedon(guitar)8.15 dack Hardy’s Little. Orchestra. with
Owen Branhigan (baritone) (BBC)8.45 Novelty Recordings9. 3 Double Rill: The Pipers’ Bid, byElleston Trevor, and Honeysuckle Cot-*

"1aSAp We Paots. Wodehouse, adapted byAndrew Seacembe: (NZBS)
10. 0 Pancing Time
10.30 Close dowa

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and
AY Stations: 7.15, 9.0 @.m.; 12.30,, 9.0 p.m. GSX Stations: 9.0 p.m,|

|

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
6.15 Pipe Band Contest Results
7. 0. 8.0 London News. Breaxtast Session
(YAS only)

| 7.18 Pipe Band Contest Results
| 6.30 p.m. London News
| 8.10 Pipe Band Contest Results
| 6.40 Nationa: Announcements

/

| 6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
7. 0 Pipe Band Contest Results
National Sports Summary19, 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

| 9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. commentary on
International Affairs
11. 0 London News ‘YAs and 4YZ)
Dat Pipe Band Contest Results (YAs ond

| YZ)SPP

ELLEN VANN and the Rinaldo Gypsy
Quartet have a Rendezvous on 1YA at

8.0 p.m. today


